
F A C I A L S  A N D  S P E C I A L I S T  
S K I N  T R E A T M E N T S

W A X I N G

ANTI-AGEING 
HYDRATING
PURIFYING
MIRCODERMABRASION FACIAL WITH SONOPHERESIS
PEELS (FROM)

$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00

$50.00
 

EYEBROWS 
BIKINI
G STRING
BRAZILLIAN & BUM
HALF LEG (TOP)
HALF LEG (BOTTOM)
FULL LEG
UNDERARM
LIP
CHIN
LIP & CHIN

$25.00
$20.00
$30.00
$60.00
$35.00
$30.00
$60.00
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00
$25.00

HALF LEG & BIKINI         | BOTTOM $50.00 | TOP $60.00 | FULL $65.00
HALF LEG & G STRING    |BOTTOM $55.00 | TOP $65.00 | FULL $70.00
HALF LEG & BRAZILLIAN | BOTTOM $80.00 | TOP $85.00 | FULL $90.00

FULL BODY WAXING PRICES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

B e s p o k e  t o  y o u r  s p e c i f i c  s k i n c a r e  n e e d s  a n d  y o u r  s e l f - c a r e  r e q u i r e m e n t s .
A l l  f a c i a l s  a r e  p r i c e d  f o r  1  h o u r  c a n  b e  l o n g e r  u p o n  r e q u e s t .

W A X I N G
C O M B O S

T I N T I N G
EYELASH
EYEBROW
BROW TINT + SHAPE
BROW TINT + SHAPE & LASH TINT
EYE LASH LIFT WITH TINT

$25.00
$20.00
$40.00
$55.00

$100.00

T I N T I N G

BODY MASSAGE (30 MINUTES
BODY MASSAGE (1 HOUR)
BODY EXFOLIATION & MASSAGE (1 HOUR)

$60.00
$99.00

$110.00

B E A U T Y  S E R V I C E S  A R E  T A I L O R E D  F O R  A  S P E C I F I C ,  C A R I N G  A N D  W H O L I S T I C  E X P E R I E N C E .
V I S I T  U S  O N  W W W . R E V I V E M E . C O M . A U  |  T E X T  J E N I  T O  B O O K :  0 4 2 1  6 7 7  4 7 7

S K I N  B O D Y  B E A U T Y

0 4 2 1  6 7 7  4 7 7


