



## \_\_\_\_\_ FACIALS AND SPECIALIST \_\_\_\_\_\_ SKIN TREATMENTS

Bespoke to your specific skincare needs and your self-care requirements.

All facials are priced for 1 hour can be longer upon request.

ANTI-AGEING HYDRATING PURIFYING MIRCODERMABRASION FACIAL WITH SONOPHERESIS PEELS (FROM)	\$130.00 \$130.00 \$130.00 \$130.00 \$50.00
———— WAXING	
EYEBROWS BIKINI G STRING BRAZILLIAN & BUM HALF LEG (TOP) HALF LEG (BOTTOM) FULL LEG UNDERARM LIP CHIN LIP & CHIN	\$25.00 \$20.00 \$30.00 \$60.00 \$35.00 \$30.00 \$60.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$25.00
WAXING COMBOS	

HALF LEG & BIKINI | BOTTOM \$50.00 | TOP \$60.00 | FULL \$65.00 | HALF LEG & G STRING | BOTTOM \$55.00 | TOP \$65.00 | FULL \$70.00 | HALF LEG & BRAZILLIAN | BOTTOM \$80.00 | TOP \$85.00 | FULL \$90.00

FULL BODY WAXING PRICES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

─────────────────────────────────────	
EYELASH EYEBROW BROW TINT + SHAPE BROW TINT + SHAPE & LASH TINT EYE LASH LIFT WITH TINT	\$25.00 \$20.00 \$40.00 \$55.00 \$100.00
———— TINTING	
BODY MASSAGE (30 MINUTES BODY MASSAGE (1 HOUR)	\$60.00 \$99.00

\$110.00

**BODY EXFOLIATION & MASSAGE (1 HOUR)**